JACKSON HEART STUDY FUTURE DIRECTIONS ADVISORY PANEL
AGENDA
May 13, 2003
NHLBI Rockledge II
9™ floor Conference Suites (9100)
Bethesda, Maryland

Panel members: Michael Klag, M.D., M.P.H (chair), Ana Diez-Roux, Ph.D., Paul Douglass, M.D.,
Anne Newman, M.D., M.P.H., George O=Connor, M.D., Stephen Rich, Ph.D., Lynne
Wagenknecht, Ph.D.

Staff attendees: Matilde Alvarado, Diane Bild, Ebony Bookman, Sean Coady, Robinson Fulwood,
Cashell Jaquish, Teri Manolio, Cheryl Nelson, Jean Olson, Lisa O'Neill, John Ruffin, Paul Sorlie,
Michael Twery, Evelyn Walker, Gail Weinmann

Investigators: Herman Taylor, possible 4 others

8:00 Call to Order, Introductions, Review of Agenda Dr. Klag
8:15 Charge to Advisory Panel Dr. Manolio
8:30 Overview of JHS goals, design, accomplishments JHS Investigators

Objectives, design
Status of exam 1, follow-up, events, analyses
Investigators= proposals for future

Data analysis and publication

Cohort surveillance for events

Future exams

Family and genetic studies

Undergraduate training

Community outreach and capacity building

9:15 Questions, discussion Panel

Opportunities for the Future

9:30 Data analysis and publication Dr. Wagenknecht
Discussion Panel

9:45 Cobhort surveillance for events Dr. Newman
Discussion Panel

10AM  Break

10:15 Future exams: timing, components Drs. Klag, O=Connor

Discussion Panel



11AM

11:15

11:30

11:45

12N

12:40

1PM

1:20

1:40

2PM

2:20

2:40

3PM

Family and genetic studies
Discussion

Undergraduate training
Discussion

Community outreach and capacity building
Discussion

Closing remarks from investigators

Dr. Rich
Panel

Dr. Diez-Roux
Panel

Dr. Douglass
Panel

JHS Investigators

Working Lunch (investigators depart, discussion continues)

Prioritized Recommendations from Panel
Data analysis and publication

Cobhort surveillance for events

Future exams

Family and genetic studies
Undergraduate training

Community outreach, capacity building
Closing remarks

Adjourn

Dr. Wagenknecht, Panel

Dr. Newman, Panel

Drs. Klag/O=Connor, Panel
Dr. Rich, Panel

Dr. Diez-Roux, Panel

Dr. Douglass, Panel

Dr. Klag



