JACKSON HEART STUDY FUTURE DIRECTIONS ADVISORY PANEL AGENDA

May 13, 2003 NHLBI Rockledge II 9th floor Conference Suites (9100) Bethesda, Maryland

Panel members: Michael Klag, M.D., M.P.H (chair), Ana Diez-Roux, Ph.D., Paul Douglass, M.D., Anne Newman, M.D., M.P.H., George O=Connor, M.D., Stephen Rich, Ph.D., Lynne Wagenknecht, Ph.D.

Staff attendees: Matilde Alvarado, Diane Bild, Ebony Bookman, Sean Coady, Robinson Fulwood, Cashell Jaquish, Teri Manolio, Cheryl Nelson, Jean Olson, Lisa O'Neill, John Ruffin, Paul Sorlie, Michael Twery, Evelyn Walker, Gail Weinmann

Investigators: Herman Taylor, possible 4 others

8:00	Call to Order, Introductions, Review of Agenda	Dr. Klag
8:15	Charge to Advisory Panel	Dr. Manolio
8:30	Overview of JHS goals, design, accomplishments Objectives, design Status of exam 1, follow-up, events, analyses Investigators= proposals for future Data analysis and publication Cohort surveillance for events Future exams Family and genetic studies Undergraduate training Community outreach and capacity building	JHS Investigators
9:15	Questions, discussion	Panel
	Opportunities for the Future	
9:30	Data analysis and publication Discussion	Dr. Wagenknecht Panel
9:45	Cohort surveillance for events Discussion	Dr. Newman Panel
10AM	Break	
10:15	Future exams: timing, components Discussion	Drs. Klag, O=Connor Panel

11AM	Family and genetic studies Discussion	Dr. Rich Panel	
11:15	Undergraduate training Discussion	Dr. Diez-Roux Panel	
11:30	Community outreach and capacity building Discussion	Dr. Douglass Panel	
11:45	Closing remarks from investigators	JHS Investigators	
12N	Working Lunch (investigators depart, discussion continues)		
	Prioritized Recommendations from Panel		
12:40	Data analysis and publication	Dr. Wagenknecht, Panel	
1PM	Cohort surveillance for events	Dr. Newman, Panel	
1:20	Future exams	Drs. Klag/O=Connor, Panel	
1:40	Family and genetic studies	Dr. Rich, Panel	
2PM	Undergraduate training	Dr. Diez-Roux, Panel	
2:20	Community outreach, capacity building	Dr. Douglass, Panel	
2:40	Closing remarks	Dr. Klag	
ЗРМ	Adjourn		